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Rank Applicant

1 MHP

2 MHP

3 MHP

4 VOCM

5 GH

6 ND

6 ND

7 MSCPS

8 New Way

Central Mississippi Continuum of Care

FY2023 CoC Program Competition Priority Listing

Approved by CoC Board on September 13, 2023

Project

Coordinated Entry

HMIS

HMIS 2

VOCM Turning Point Housing
Grace House

Lizzie's House Permanent

Lizzie's House Permanent
MSCPS DV Project (DV Bonus)
Housing & Employment Initiative (CoC Bonus)

Annual Renewal Demand
Permanent Housing Bonus
Domestic Violence Bonus
Tier 1

CoC Planning (not ranked)

Total Request to HUD

Tier 1

Tier 2

Type

SSO-CE
HMIS
HMIS

PH-RRH

PH-PSH

PH-PSH

PH-PSH
TH & PH-RRH
PH-PSH
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Award Amount

233,461
121,023

74,671
204,488
473,600

70,282

88,631
282,458
197,720

1,266,156
197,720
282,458

1,177,525
141,229

1,887,563



