

## **Central Mississippi Continuum of Care**

## FY2023 CoC Program Competition Priority Listing

Approved by CoC Board on September 13, 2023

Rank	Applicant	Project	Туре	Award Amount	
Tier 1					
1	MHP	Coordinated Entry	SSO-CE	\$	233,461
2	MHP	HMIS	HMIS	\$	121,023
3	MHP	HMIS 2	HMIS	\$	74,671
4	VOCM	VOCM Turning Point Housing	PH-RRH	\$	204,488
5	GH	Grace House	PH-PSH	\$	473,600
6	ND	Lizzie's House Permanent	PH-PSH	\$	70,282
Tier 2					
6	ND	Lizzie's House Permanent	PH-PSH	\$	88,631
7	MSCPS	MSCPS DV Project (DV Bonus)	TH & PH-RRH	\$	282,458
8	New Way	Housing & Employment Initiative (CoC Bonus)	PH-PSH	\$	197,720
		Annual Renewal Demand		\$	1,266,156
		Permanent Housing Bonus		\$	197,720
		Domestic Violence Bonus		\$	282,458
		Tier 1		\$	1,177,525
		CoC Planning (not ranked)		\$	141,229
		Total Request to HUD		\$	1,887,563